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Filial

 0010  AGILE PROJETADA - ALMOXARIFADO



Período de Entrega

 02/04/2025 a 03/06/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000557  0002

 Data 10/04/2025

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



8,000

 11/04/2025

7.02.01.820.00

 CAMISA DE MALHA AZUL CLARO XG2

 UN

 11/04/2025


6,000

 11/04/2025

7.02.07.251.00

 CALCA DE BRIM AZUL ROYAL EXG

 UN

 11/04/2025
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